
Total

545233.00

0.00

CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL (Washed) Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

1 15922.03 0.00 15922.03 15922.03 0.00 15922.03 17518.22 0.00 17518.22 17518.22 0.00 17518.22 109514.48 0.00 109514.48

2 16072.89 0.00 16072.89 31994.92 0.00 31994.92 19082.35 0.00 19082.35 36600.57 0.00 36600.57 106505.02 0.00 106505.02

3 19369.40 0.00 19369.40 51364.32 0.00 51364.32 14979.00 0.00 14979.00 51579.57 0.00 51579.57 110895.42 0.00 110895.42

4 3986.37 0.00 3986.37 55350.69 0.00 55350.69 14899.83 0.00 14899.83 66479.40 0.00 66479.40 99981.96 0.00 99981.96

5 15703.79 0.00 15703.79 71054.48 0.00 71054.48 15848.29 0.00 15848.29 82327.69 0.00 82327.69 99837.46 0.00 99837.46

6 26913.71 0.00 26913.71 97968.19 0.00 97968.19 16202.35 0.00 16202.35 98530.04 0.00 98530.04 110548.82 0.00 110548.82

7 24792.45 0.00 24792.45 122760.64 0.00 122760.64 19057.37 0.00 19057.37 117587.41 0.00 117587.41 116283.90 0.00 116283.90

8 15521.11 0.00 15521.11 138281.75 0.00 138281.75 16533.32 0.00 16533.32 134120.73 0.00 134120.73 115271.69 0.00 115271.69

9 15804.81 0.00 15804.81 154086.56 0.00 154086.56 20315.49 0.00 20315.49 154436.22 0.00 154436.22 110761.01 0.00 110761.01

10 23302.39 0.00 23302.39 177388.95 0.00 177388.95 7554.00 0.00 7554.00 161990.22 0.00 161990.22 126509.40 0.00 126509.40

11 28121.89 0.00 28121.89 205510.84 0.00 205510.84 8178.00 0.00 8178.00 170168.22 0.00 170168.22 146453.29 0.00 146453.29

12 24416.30 0.00 24416.30 229927.14 0.00 229927.14 8877.00 0.00 8877.00 179045.22 0.00 179045.22 161992.59 0.00 161992.59

13 15682.67 0.00 15682.67 245609.81 0.00 245609.81 17503.56 0.00 17503.56 196548.78 0.00 196548.78 160171.70 0.00 160171.70

14 28294.27 0.00 28294.27 273904.08 0.00 273904.08 15360.57 0.00 15360.57 211909.35 0.00 211909.35 173105.40 0.00 173105.40

15 27526.86 0.00 27526.86 301430.94 0.00 301430.94 19140.90 0.00 19140.90 231050.25 0.00 231050.25 181491.36 0.00 181491.36

16 31055.61 0.00 31055.61 332486.55 0.00 332486.55 15727.00 0.00 15727.00 246777.25 0.00 246777.25 196819.97 0.00 196819.97

17 23287.76 0.00 23287.76 355774.31 0.00 355774.31 20249.83 0.00 20249.83 267027.08 0.00 267027.08 199857.90 0.00 199857.90

18 15765.21 0.00 15765.21 371539.52 0.00 371539.52 20219.06 0.00 20219.06 287246.14 0.00 287246.14 195404.05 0.00 195404.05

19 16412.04 0.00 16412.04 387951.56 0.00 387951.56 20560.04 0.00 20560.04 307806.18 0.00 307806.18 191256.05 0.00 191256.05

20 23966.87 0.00 23966.87 411918.43 0.00 411918.43 19904.03 0.00 19904.03 327710.21 0.00 327710.21 195318.89 0.00 195318.89

21 16032.95 0.00 16032.95 427951.38 0.00 427951.38 25383.40 0.00 25383.40 353093.61 0.00 353093.61 185968.44 0.00 185968.44

22 20077.65 0.00 20077.65 448029.03 0.00 448029.03 15342.14 0.00 15342.14 368435.75 0.00 368435.75 190703.95 0.00 190703.95

23 27374.25 0.00 27374.25 475403.28 0.00 475403.28 16221.46 0.00 16221.46 384657.21 0.00 384657.21 201856.74 0.00 201856.74

24 20190.33 0.00 20190.33 495593.61 0.00 495593.61 17906.41 0.00 17906.41 402563.62 0.00 402563.62 204140.66 0.00 204140.66

25 19968.38 0.00 19968.38 515561.99 0.00 515561.99 19917.86 0.00 19917.86 422481.48 0.00 422481.48 204191.18 0.00 204191.18

26 24073.78 0.00 24073.78 539635.77 0.00 539635.77 23646.17 0.00 23646.17 446127.65 0.00 446127.65 204618.79 0.00 204618.79

27 24006.62 0.00 24006.62 563642.39 0.00 563642.39 20278.62 0.00 20278.62 466406.27 0.00 466406.27 208346.79 0.00 208346.79

28 24998.43 0.00 24998.43 588640.82 0.00 588640.82 26551.58 0.00 26551.58 492957.85 0.00 492957.85 206793.64 0.00 206793.64

29 16233.26 0.00 16233.26 604874.08 0.00 604874.08 16443.16 0.00 16443.16 509401.01 0.00 509401.01 206583.74 0.00 206583.74

Note-

2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

Open Requisition from 

previous month

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT)

0.00 545233.00

TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of February 2024: 

MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0.00

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Requisition placed in current 

month

Opening Coal Stock for current 

month (MT)
Coal Source

0.00

111110.67

3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Date

Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 29.02.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4)

MCL Coal


